H
and
ling &
 Lifting
Over 45,000 products online
Codes in Green
Next Day Delivery
63
NEW
500
KG
500
KG
100
KG
U
NEW
Trolley with 8 optional crates Trolley only
Bag hanger, scanner
holder & storage basket
Trolley with
‘C’ shelves
Trolley with
‘U’ shelves
500
KG
FREE delivery on orders over £50*
Order picking and stock trolleysX
N.B. Shelves and containers are NOT included with
the picking trolleys, but available as optional extras.
D
	• Capacity 500kg, (100kg per shelf). • Accommodates two 600 x 400mm tote boxes side-by-side (supplied separately). • Available as a 3-sided (open)
trolley, or 4-sided with double doors, in heights of 1000mm or 1690mm. • Fitted with 2 fixed and 2 braked swivel nylon castors, 125mm dia.
	• Overall W x L: 650 x 900mm. • Single handle (1000mm trolley) or twin handles (1690mm trolley). • Optional adjustable shelves and tote boxes.
1000mm height 1690mm height
Type Code Price £ each Code Price £ each
3 sided trolley 426486DX8 187.00 409447DX8 200.00
4 sided trolley 426487DX8 207.00 413115DX8 248.00
Optional shelf 409448DX8 20.49 409448DX8 20.49
Attached lid containers with red lids
	• Recycled polypropylene body. • Nestable to save space. • UK made.
Code Capacity L L x W x H mm Price £ each
426672DX8 52 litre 600 x 400 x 310 27.49
426676DX8 63 litre 600 x 400 x 365 29.49
Multi-tier order picking trolleyXE
	• Capacity 500kg, (60kg per shelf).
	• Holds max. eight 600 x 400mm std. Euro, stack & nest or
bale arm containers (available separately), max. 260mm height.
	• Trays slide in/out from the front or back.
	• Includes a bag hanger, scanner holder and storage basket.
	• On four low noise 125mm polyurethane tyred swivel castors with buffers.
	• Full width handle.
	• Bright zinc plated steel construction.
Code Description H x W x L mm Price £ each 1-3 Price £ each 4+
417296DX8 Trolley only 1170 x 615 x 1010 270.00 257.00
Folding steel order picking and stock trolleyF
	• Capacity 100kg.
	• Convenient folding design - saves
space when stored.
	• Hygienic plastic covered
teel top shelf.
	• Four swivel castors.
	• Suitable for a standard
600 x 400mm
Euro containers.
	• Supplied with blue double
pocket waste bag.
	• Corrosion resistant electroplated
zinc finish, lacquer coated.
	• Four swivel castors.
Code Overall H x W x D mm Price £ each 1-3 Price £ each 4+
422624DX8 1010 x 730 x 490 191.00 170.00
Optional bale arm crates
Code Cap. ltrs H mm ext. Base H x L x W mm int. Price £ each 1-9 Price £ each 10+
426677DX8 35 199 172 x 546 x 349 20.49 17.49
426678DX8 44 253 226 x 548 x 352 22.49 19.49
Order picking and display trolley with adjustable shelvesG
	• 1710mm tall trolley with mesh sides and
 heavy duty rod base.
	• Available with 3 x U-shaped shelves ideal for
small goods, or 3 x C-shaped shelves which
accept a 375 x 565mm crate (not
included). • Shelves adjustable for
height and angle.
	• Compact footprint.
	• 500kg capacity (60kg per shelf).
	• Easy access to both long sides.
	• Hinged horizontal handle.
	• On 4 swivel castors (2 braked),
with non-marking low noise rubber
tyres. • Top reinforcement bar
suitable for hanging items. • L x W
x H: 710 x 410 x 1710mm (overall),
645 x 395 x 1550mm (internal).
Code Shelf type Price £ each
426488DX8 ‘C’ shape 195.00
426489DX8 ‘U’ shape 195.00
	• Blue polypropylene construction. • Nestable.
	• Ventilated base and sides allows air circulation. • Made in UK.
1000mm 4-sided trolley, with
optional shelf & 4 containers
1690mm 3-sided trolley, with 2
optional shelves and 6 containers
1000mm 3-sided trolley
4 sided trolley